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
large pole barns. Jan Nudd $259,000 • 
WHIPPLE REALTY • (585) 765-2000

Byron- RUN DON’T WALK to this beautiful 
Victorian style home with lots of versatility. 
Brand new wrap around porch. Very large 
rooms with a flowing open floor plan that 
has a 4th bedroom option. All windows 
have been replaced, flat roof has a new 
elastomeric coating that mfg states saves 
you money on cooling, has a 10 yr 
warranty, updated HE baseboard heat, 
new kitchen and baths, new flooring and 
paint throughout. Move in the recliners 
first, it feels so much like home you’ll be 
ready to relax as soon as you walk in. If 
you need something a little different this 
could easily have an in-law, guest suite 
or it could be a 2 unit. You decide what 
works best for you. I’ll be waiting for your 
call, this one is minutes away from going, 
going, gone! $104,900 (B1125094) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Brockport- RUN DON’T WALK TO 
THIS ONE!!! Meticulously kept 3 bdrm 
ranch on a park like lot. Generous sized 
bedrooms, ceramic tiled showers (both 
baths), and lots of storage in the full 
basement. Many updates including newer 
furnace, seamless gutters, front porch 
and overhead garage door, above ground 
pool with a 30 foot Trex deck. Newer 
carpet in bedrooms, shiny hardwood 
floors. Double wide blacktop drive with 
turn around and a covered patio/ carport 
to suit your needs. You will feel all the 
comforts of home from the driveway to 
the back lot and everywhere in between. 
MAKE THIS ONE YOURS! $144,900 
(B1144772) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

3506 – MEDINA – Charming 2,000 sq 
ft 4 bdrm colonial w/hardwood floors, 
french doors, eat-in kitchen, formal 
dining room, family room, foyer, 1.5 
baths, garage, large wrap around porch, 
fully fenced in back yard & newer hot 
water heater. $99,900 Kelly Bielak 
(585)590-2211 • WOODROE REALTY 
• (585) 798-1934

FEATURED

WOODROE REALTY 
www.WoodroeRealty.com
HUD BROKER | 585-798-1934 | 445 Main St., Medina

3514 - LOCKPORT - Beautiful 4-bdrm 
home in desirable Carlisle Gardens. Gorgeous 
refi nished hardwood fl oors, french doors, 2 
fi replaces &  2 sunrooms. Updated bathrooms, 
windows, roof, doors, garage door, fence, 
deck, hot tub, hot-water heater, updated 
electric & chimney re-pointed. $217,000 
Karen Vanderlaan Conn

3476 - RIDGEWAY - 4-bdrm country home w/
laundry room, formal dining room, large living 
room, small 1st-fl oor bdrm, heated sunroom 
overlooking the large backyard & patio, plenty 
of storage. New forced-air furnace 2 yrs old, 
back portion of the roof done in 2017 & the 
main roof only 5 yrs old. $77,900 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth

3502 - RIDGEWAY - 3-bdrm farmhouse 
on over 2 acres of land w/20 x 22 
detached insulated w/power garage. 
Flip-switch generator to run the house. 
1st-fl oor bdrm, full bath & laundry. Large 
walk-in attic for lots of storage. $134,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3494 - MEDINA - 3-bdrm Colonial w/
hardwood fl oors, some natural woodwork, 
partially fi nished bonus room in basement, 
updated elec panel box, metal roof (less 
than 10 yrs old), backyard with view of 
Oak Orchard Creek & more. $55,900 
Cheryl Krug Wirth

3513 - LYNDONVILLE - So much has already 
been done for you! New 200-amp elec service, 
new windows, plumbing, furnace, fl ooring, 
kitchen cabinets, porches, fresh coat of paint & 
more. More than ½ of roof has new shingles. 3 
bdrms, 1st-fl oor laundry. Finishing touches will 
be done before closing. $69,900 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth 

3478 - CARLTON - Awesome opportunity with 
this restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs is 
the furnace, central A/C, carpeted dining room, 
industrial kitchen fl oor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 
x 10 walk-in freezer & so much more! Screened-
in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining areas. Seller 
leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Endless 
potential! $250,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3410 - ALBION - Take a step in time with this 
1800s over-7,000-sq-ft Greek Revival. Restored to it’s 
original grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half baths, 5 
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